Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 9-14, 2021

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
1 Smith, Hayden 2000.00 60.00
290 0.00 2000.00 - - - 1940.00 - - $2,000.00
370 A & S Construction 100.00% 2000.00 0.00
$1,940.00
1 Troyer, Tyler 1050.00 31.50 - - - - - - -
339 0.00 1050.00 - - - 1018.50 - === $1,050.00
168 Schlauchs Exotics 100.00% 1050.00 0.00
$1,018.50
2 Drzazga, Claire 1000.00 30.00 - - - - - - -
58 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - === $1,000.00
371 Millersburg Coffee Company 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$970.00
2 Forrer, Benjamin 850.00 25.50 - - - - - - -
72 0.00 850.00 - - - 824.50 - - $850.00
18 Ray Davenport 100.00% 850.00 0.00
$824.50
3 Pringle, Alex 300.00 9.00
396 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - === $300.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
3 Schlabach, Lainey 700.00 21.00 —- ——- ——- - i i i
268 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
326 GERBER & SONS INC 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
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August 9-14, 2021
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
4 Heller, Trenton 325.00 9.75 J— - - - J— J— J—
105 0.00 325.00 - - - 315.25 - --- $325.00
711 Lake Fork Veneer 100.00% 325.00 0.00
$315.25
4 Mattison, Harlee 1000.00 30.00 - - - - - - -
180 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - === $1,000.00
257 Beaver Constructors Inc. 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$970.00
5 Crilow, Cora 1600.00 48.00 --- - - - -m- - =
390 0.00 1600.00 - - - 1552.00 - === $1,600.00
222 Kimble Recycling and Disposal 100.00% 1600.00 0.00
$1,552.00
5 Jamison, Taylor 450.00 13.50 - - - - - - -
136 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - --- $450.00
127 Lisa Grassbaugh Ameriprise Financial 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
6 Miller, Pacee 1000.00 30.00 - - - - - - -
207 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - - $1,000.00
369 ACKER FARMS TRUCKING 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$970.00
6 Thompson, Boone 325.00 9.75 - - - - - - -
326 0.00 325.00 - - - 315.25 - --- $325.00
154 Hendrix Grain Transport 100.00% 325.00 0.00
$315.25
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August 9-14, 2021

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
7 Jamison, Jordan 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
135 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
127 Lisa Grassbaugh Ameriprise Financial 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
7 Pendlebury, Calvin 650.00 19.50 - - - - - .- -
240 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - === $650.00
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 650.00 0.00
$630.50
8 Heller, Elleanor 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
104 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - === $350.00
20 Brandon Raber 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
8 Vansickle, Logan 450.00 13.50
349 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
198 **LORENTZ FAMILY KEATON ELLA 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
9 Cornwell, Trinity 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
41 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - === $500.00
351 RAMER OIL 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
9 Schlegel, Valerie 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
272 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
31 Cheryl Shaver 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00

Printed at 8/12/2022 9:23:15 PM



Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 4
August 9-14, 2021

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
10 Fioritto, Bella 1000.00 30.00 - - - - - - -
71 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - - $1,000.00
714 Miller Farms 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$970.00
10 McMillen, Cara 800.00 24.00 - - - - - - -
183 0.00 800.00 - - - 776.00 - === $800.00
335 JCM TIMBERWORKS 100.00% 800.00 0.00
$776.00
11 Berger, Benjamin 500.00 15.00
8 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - === $500.00
749 ETHAN DRZAZGA AG-PRO SALES REP 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
11 Mast, Makenzie 375.00 11.25 - - - - - - -
178 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
150 Humphrey Excavating 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
12 Berger, Sara 550.00 16.50 - - - - - - -
9 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - === $550.00
124 Schneider Electric & Plumb. 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
12 Lennington, Jake 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
155 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
572  AM. Yoder Trucking LLC 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
13 Howard, Kenna 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
126 0.00 350.00 339.50 $350.00
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
13 Pierce, Shyanne 625.00 18.75 - - - - - - -
243 0.00 625.00 606.25 $625.00
332 JOY RIDE TRANSPORT 100.00% 625.00 0.00
$606.25
14 Howard, Keira 375.00 11.25 - - - - - - -
125 0.00 375.00 363.75 $375.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
14 Young, Nathan 475.00 14.25
384 0.00 475.00 460.75 $475.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 475.00 0.00
$460.75
15 Lennington, Malia 350.00 10.50 - - - - - .- -
156 0.00 350.00 339.50 $350.00
532 Rhodes Dental / Lone Oak Dental 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
15 Olinger, Aubrie 950.00 28.50 - - - - - - -
229 0.00 950.00 921.50 $950.00
326 GERBER & SONS INC 100.00% 950.00 0.00
$921.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
16 Varga, Clairen 800.00 24.00 - - - - - - -
351 0.00 800.00 - - - 776.00 - - $800.00
297 Yoders Amish Home 100.00% 800.00 0.00
$776.00
17 Parks, Sierra 375.00 11.25 - - - - - .- -
231 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
589 The Heller Family 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
18 Tate, Alexa 2400.00 72.00
320 0.00 2400.00 - - - 2328.00 - === $2,400.00
528 Ag-Pro Wooster 100.00% 2400.00 0.00
$2,328.00
19 Yoder, Joplin 1000.00 30.00 - - - - - - -
381 0.00 1000.00 - - - 970.00 - - $1,000.00
175 WALNUT CREEK VET CLINIC 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$970.00
20 Troyer, Lexi 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
337 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - === $400.00
584 J & S Klingler LLC Local Transportation 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
21 Lint, Natalie 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
162 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
20 Brandon Raber 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
22 Parks, Peyton 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
230 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
23 Hoover, Josie 700.00 21.00 - - - - - - -
120 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - === $700.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
24 Miller, Megan 700.00 21.00
206 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - === $700.00
363 LIPARI FOODS 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
25 Towner, Makita 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
330 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
26 Stitzlein, Emma 2000.00 60.00 - - - - - - -
310 0.00 2000.00 - - - 1940.00 - === $2,000.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 2000.00 0.00
$1,940.00
27 McElroy, Jasmine 600.00 18.00 - - - - - - -
182 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
28 Guthrie, Lakensey 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
93 0.00 400.00 388.00 $400.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
29 Willard, Ella 600.00 18.00
372 0.00 600.00 582.00 $600.00
19 Whitetail Edge 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
30 Faunce, Melina 600.00 18.00 - - - - - - -
64 0.00 600.00 582.00 $600.00
326 GERBER & SONS INC 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
31 Holasek, Rowan 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
117 0.00 500.00 485.00 $500.00
29 TMK Farm Service 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
32 Willard, Breanne 700.00 21.00 - - - - - - -
371 0.00 700.00 679.00 $700.00
530 Brett & Lisa Gallion 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
33 Lint, Haden 450.00 13.50 - - - - - - -
160 0.00 450.00 436.50 $450.00
711 Lake Fork Veneer 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
34 Sparr, Gabriella 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
302 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
183 Miller Polled Herefords, Larry Miller 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
35 Yates, Gabby 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
379 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - === $500.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
36 Vansickle, Zaylee 450.00 13.50 - - - - - - -
350 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - === $450.00
291 Bruce and Sara Uhl 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
37 Tate, Ashley 4700.00 141.00
321 0.00 4700.00 - - - 4559.00 - - $4,700.00
284 ***FARMERS NATIONAL BANK & GANT REALIY.80% 4700.00 0.00
$4,559.00
38 Young, Matthew 900.00 27.00 - - - - - - -
383 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - === $900.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
39 Vehrs, Quentin 1300.00 39.00 - - - - - - -
355 0.00 1300.00 - - - 1261.00 - - $1,300.00
711 Lake Fork Veneer 100.00% 1300.00 0.00
$1,261.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
40 Sparr, Carter 500.00 15.00
301 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
41 Drzazga, Maren 500.00 15.00 - - - - - .- -
59 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - === $500.00
29 TMK Farm Service 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
42 Milner, Kace 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
216 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - === $400.00
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
43 Miller, Hunter 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
199 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
44 Troyer, Cordell 800.00 24.00 - - - - - - -
332 0.00 800.00 - - - 776.00 - === $800.00
648 Yoder Family Roofing 100.00% 800.00 0.00
$776.00
45 Hoover, Claire 900.00 27.00 - - - - - - -
119 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
82 Farmers Produce Auction 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
46 Milner, Caleb 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
214 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
75 CSB - Donating to the Love Center 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
47 Varga, Joscelin 1600.00 48.00 - - - - - - -
352 0.00 1600.00 - - - 1552.00 - === $1,600.00
210 Mt Hope Auction Barn Resturant 100.00% 1600.00 0.00
$1,552.00
48 Holasek, Cassidy 650.00 19.50 - - - - - - -
116 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - === $650.00
38 Troy Miller Agency, Buckeye State Mutual 100.00% 650.00 0.00
$630.50
49 Troyer, Kayla 1200.00 36.00 - - - - - - -
336 0.00 1200.00 - - - 1164.00 - - $1,200.00
648 Yoder Family Roofing 100.00% 1200.00 0.00
$1,164.00
Totals: $49,525.00 $1,485.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$49,525.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $48,039.25 $48,039.25 $0.00 $0.00 $49,525.00
# Animals Sold: 64 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 0.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $49,525.00
Average Seller Price: $773.83
Total Weight: 5247.00
End Of Report
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